
 
 

FOR:  DCRD CAMPUS ELECTRICAL UPGRADES    

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:   2PM, DECEMBER 4, 2024  AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  4PM, DECEMBER 4, 2024                                            

 

NAME 

 

ADDRESS 

PHONE 

NO. 

FAX 

NO. 

DATE 

MAILED 

ADDEND 

SENT 

Plan Room  DJC Project Center  
11 NE Martin Luther King Jr Blvd., Suite 201 

Portland, Oregon 97232 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

503-
802-
7239 

  

Brie Kidwell  Plan Center Northwest  
PO Box 2486 
Clackamas, Oregon 97015 
E: brie@plancenternw.com  

503-
650-
0148 

   

Jeff Matteson  Klamath Builders Exchange  
724 Main Street  
Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 
E: jmattkbe@klamathbuilders.com 

541-
882-
9480 

541-
882-
1001 

  

Tina Spah Builders Exchange of Washington Inc.  
2607 Wetmore Avenue  
Everett, Washington 98201 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

  

Connie Briese  Premier Builders Exchange  
PO Box 6731 
Bend, Oregon 97708 
E: admin@plansonfile.com 

541-
389-
0123 

541-
389-
0123 

  

Pearl Regis Construction Bid Source 
416 Cottonwood Lane 
Holly Springs, NC  27540 
E: pearl@constructionbidsource.com 

888-
786-
9450 

209-
772-
3573 

  

Jared Gilreath Cochran Inc.  
7550 SW Tech Center Drive 
Tigard, Oregon 97223 
E: jgilreath@cochraninc.com 

971-
427-
1680 

   

Jerry Moyer  Cochran Inc.  
63025 OB Riley Rd #11 
Bend, Oregon 97703 
E: jmoyer@cochraninc.com 

503-
318-
5159 

   

Chad Bethers  Elite Electric  
20657 NE Brinson Blvd 
Bend, Oregon 97701 
E: chad@elitebend.com 

541-
788-
2603 
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SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:   2PM, DECEMBER 4, 2024 AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 

SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:  4PM, DECEMBER 4, 2024                                                                  
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NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Adam Suminski NorthStar Electrical Contractors, Inc.  
11055 SW Clay St.  
Sherwood, Oregon 97140 
E: adam.suminski@northstarelect.com 

503-
612-
0840 

   

Jeremy Eugene Builders Exchange 
2460 West 11th Ave. 
Eugene, Oregon 97402 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

   

Gabe Dailey M2 Integration  
2580 NW Campus Dr.  
Estacada, Oregon 97023 
E: Gdailey@m2integration.net 

503-
348-
3675 

   

Caroline Abernathy Apex Mechanical LLC  
1507 SE Eaton Blvd  
Battle Ground, Washington 98604 
E: caroline@apexmechanical.org 

360-
666-
8735 

   

Rob Kronsberg  Kronsberg Electric Inc.  
PO Box 1416 
Redmond, Oregon 97756 
E: rob@kronsbergelectric.com 

541-
923-
4664 

541-
504-
4644 
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